

Cestarollo

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

In compliance with the provisions of sections 4100 through 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code and any amendments thereto, each bidder shall set forth the name and location of place of business, California contractor license number and public works contractor registration number issued pursuant to Section 1725.5 of the Labor Code for each Subcontractor who will perform a portion of the Contract work in an amount in excess of 1/2 of 1 percent of the total contract price.

PORTION OF WORK	NAME	LOCATION	LICENSE #	DIR#
Demo/abatement	CVE environmental	rohnert park, CA	974852	1000001557
flooring, WC	BT Mancini WC	Santa Rosa, CA WC	229212 WC	1000002989 WC
paint WC	applied finishes WC	Chico, CA WC	1022434 WC	1000046553 WC
electrical	tim gunderson electric	Santa rosa, CA	899307	1000011423
paint	KBE paint	petaluma, CA	944475	1000005867
flooring	Cash Carpet service	Willits, CA	1047151	10000062729

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

In compliance with the provisions of sections 4100 through 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code and any amendments thereto, each bidder shall set forth the name and location of place of business, California contractor license number and public works contractor registration number issued pursuant to Section 1725.5 of the Labor Code for each Subcontractor who will perform a portion of the Contract work in an amount in excess of 1/2 of 1 percent of the total contract price.

PORTION OF WORK	NAME	LOCATION	LICENSE #	DIR#
Demo	AMB	Oakland, CA	586844	100003666
Paint	KBI	Petaluma, CA	944425	100002867
Flooring	Prospectra	Union City, CA	740392	100002810
Electrical	SCC	Novato, CA	1109026	1001097227

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

In compliance with the provisions of sections 4100 through 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code and any amendments thereto, each bidder shall set forth the name and location of place of business, California contractor license number and public works contractor registration number issued pursuant to Section 1725.5 of the Labor Code for each Subcontractor who will perform a portion of the Contract work in an amount in excess of 1/2 of 1 percent of the total contract price.

PORTION OF WORK	NAME	LOCATION	LICENSE #	DIR#
Demo/Abate	CVE	Rohnert Park	974852	1000001557
Flooring	Pro Spectra	Union City	740392	1000002810
Painting	Applied Finishes	chico	1022434	1000046553
Electrical	C.O.R.E	santa Rosa	1041970	1000437263
Tuck wall	Dana Kitchens	Santa Rosa	744400	1000021942